

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CONT. PETITION NO. 430 OF 2017

Smt. Anusaya Laxman PhadakePetitioner

V/S

M/s. Krishna Enterprises Thr. Its PartnerRespondent

Shailesh Ratibhai Patel And Ors.

CORAM : M.S. SONAK, J

DATE : 19th March, 2019

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned for 16/04/2019. Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)