

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CONT. PETITION NO. 430 OF 2017

Smt. Anusaya Laxman PhadakePetitioner

V/S

M/s. Krishna Enterprises Thr. Its PartnerRespondent

Shailesh Ratibhai Patel And Ors.

Sahil Ansari i/by Jitendra Bakliwal For Petitioner

CORAM : REVATI MOHITE DERE, J

DATE : 29th January, 2020

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the Petitioner No. 1,
Stand over to 26/02/2020

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)