

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CONTEMPT PETITION NO.430 OF 2017

Anusaya Laxman Phadake

....Petitioner

V/S

M/s. Krishna Enterprises & Ors.

....Respondents

Mr. Saurab Oka with Mr. Rohit Jain *for the Petitioner.*

CORAM : SANDEEP V. MARNE, J.

DATE : 17 NOVEMBER 2025.

P.C.:

List alongwith Writ Petition No.2336 of 2017 on **2 December 2025.**

(SANDEEP V. MARNE, J.)

Digitally signed
by SUDARSHAN
RAJALINGAM
KATKAM
Date:
2025.11.18
16:37:39 +0530